
NAME BUISNESS WEBSITE ADDRESS MINORITY OWNED NOTES
Mariposa Bakery Bakery (breakfast, lunch, coffee, etc) www.mariposabakery.com 424 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA Yes, women owned

Violette Bakers Bakery (breakfast, lunch, coffee, etc) www.violettegf.com 1786 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA Yes, women owned
Entirely gluten free and 
mostly organic

Aceituna Grill Mediterranean food www.aceitunagrill.com 605 West Kendall Street Cambridge, MA Yes, women owned

Basil Tree Caterer www.basiltree.com 10 Fawcett Street Cambridge, MA Yes, women & LGBTQ owned Good for dietary restrictions

Chalawan Asian Eatery Restaurant (Southeast Asian food) www.thechalawan.com 1790 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA Yes, asian, women & LGBTQ owned

Honeycomb Creamery Icecream www.honeycombcreamery.com 1702 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA Yes women owned

Offers dairy free icecream 
and uses locally souced 
ingredients

Dado Lunch food/ coffee & tea https://dadotea.com 955 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA Yes, Asian & women owned

Shanti Restaurant (Indian food) www.shantiboston.com 7 Broad Canal Way Cambridge, MA Yes Indian & women owned

The Coast Cafe Restaurant (Southern food) www.coastsoulcafe.com 233 River Street Cambridge, MA Yes, black owned

Vester Cafe Caterer https://www.vestercafe.com 233 River Street Cambridge, MA Yes, women & LGBTQ owned

Spindler Confections Candy and chocolate www.spindlerconfections.com 2257 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA Yes, LGBTQ owned

Tampopo Japanese food https://www.tampopocambridge.com 1815 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA Yes, Asian owned

Silk Road Uyghur Cuisine Uyghur & Central Asian dishes https://www.ordersilkroad.com 645 Cambridge Street Cambridge, MA Yes, Asian and women owned
"The one and only Uyghur 
cuisine in Massachusetts"

La Fabrica Restaurant (Caribbean food) https://www.lafabricacentral.com 450 Mass Ave Cambridge, MA 02139 Yes, latinx owned
Asmara Restaurant http://www.asmararestaurantboston.com/aboutus.html739 Mass Ave Cambridge, MA 02139 Yes, black owned
Gustazo Cuban Cuisine restaurant (Cuban food) https://www.gustazo-cubancafe.com/cambridge/ 2067 Mass Ave Cambridge, MA 02139 Yes, women and latinx owned
Oggi Gourmet restaurant (lunch foods) https://www.oggigourmet.com 30 Dunster St Cambridge, MA 02138 Yes, black owned

Sub Zero Nitrogen Icecream Icecream https://www.subzeroicecream.com 808 Memorial Dr, Cambridge, MA 02139 Yes women & veteran owned
Sumiao Hunan Kitchen Hunan Cuisine https://www.sumiaohunan.com 270 Third St Cambridge, MA 02139 Yes Asian and women owned

Black Sheep Bagel Cafe Cafe w/ coffee bagels, etc www.blacksheepbagelcafe.com 56 John F Kennedy Street Cambridge, MA Yes latinx and women owned
Flour Bakery Breakfast & lunch https://www.flourbakery.com 190 Mass Ave Cambridge, MA 01239 Yes Asian and women led

Muku Japanese ramen and take out www.mukuramen.com 411 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA yes, Asian owned
closed due to fire. Reopening 
January 2023

Sugar & Spice Thai Restaurant Restaurant (Thai food) www.sugarspices.com 1933 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge, MA Yes women owned
many gluten free and vegan 
options
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